
Formal Hall Schedule 2019/2020      
 MICHAELMAS TERM 2019 (08.10.19 – 06.12.19) 

Thu 10th Oct  No Formal Hall  

Thu 17th Oct Matriculation Formal Hall 1 

Fri 18th Oct Matriculation Formal Hall 2  

Thu 24th Oct Welcome Formal Hall 

Thu 31st Oct Halloween Formal Hall 

Thu 7th Nov Medicine and Veterinary Medicine Subject Night Formal Hall  

Thu 14th Nov College Community Formal Hall, Scarlet Dinner 

Thu 21st Nov Science, Engineering, Technology, Maths Subject Night Formal Hall 

Thu 28th Nov Thanksgiving Formal Hall 

Thu 5th Dec Christmas Dinner 1 

Fri 6th Dec Christmas Dinner 2  

 LENT TERM 2020 (14.01.20 – 13.03.20) 

Fri 17th Jan New Year’s (Student’s Theme) Formal Hall 

Thu 23rd Jan 
Burns’ Night and History, Anglo-Saxon, Norse & Celtic, Music and Theology 
Subject Night 

Thu 30th Jan Silver Dinner, Fine Arts, Architecture and History of Art Subject Night Formal Hall 

Thu 6th Feb Celebrating Student Achievement: Bursaries, Awards and Prizes Formal Hall 

Fri 7th Feb Halfway Formal Hall 

Thu 13th Feb 
Human, Social and Political Sciences (incl A&A), Psychological and Behavioural 
Sciences, Education Formal Hall 

Thu 20th Feb Law and Criminology Subject Night Formal Hall 

Thu 27th Feb 

English, Creative Writing, Philosophy, Classics, AMES, Linguistics and Languages, 

Land Economy, Geography, Economics and Management Studies Subject Night 

Formal Hall 

Thu 5th Mar International Women’s Day Formal Hall 

Thu 12th Mar Science Festival Formal Hall 

Fri 13th Mar Student’s Formal Hall theme TBC 
  
 EASTER TERM 2020 (21.04.20 – 12.06.20) 

Thu 23rd Apr Gardens and College Community Formal Hall, Scarlet Dinner 

Thu 30th Apr Partners & Friends and Student Union Formal Hall 

Thu 7th May Graduate Students and Research Fellows Formal Hall 

Thu 14th May Sports Formal Hall 

Thu 21st May Fiction Prize Formal Hall 

Thu  28th May No Formal Hall, supper only 

Thu 4th June Midsummer Formal Hall 

Thu 11th June Final Formal Hall 

 


